Create Event Design ORDER #0051 24
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 REVELES EVENT DESIGNS
(562) 474-8222 POINT OF CONTACT:
ANTONIO REVELES: (818)233-4816

PO: Order Date: May 23, 2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
11426 Awenita Ct
Chatsworth, CA 91311

Event date: 5/27, Monday
**EVENT STARTS AT 11:30AM

**INSTALL: MONDAY AT 7AM**

**P|CK UP: TUESDAY MORNING**

Description Qtty Price Total
General
7 Melodia Water Goblet, Smoke Tint 40 $2.50 T $100.00
0
Grey Wash Bar, 6ft 1 $250.00 T $250.00

[ Chiavari Chair 40 $6.00 T $240.00

— Black

i
Napkins, White Velvet 40 $3.50 T $140.00
60" Round Table, With Umbrella Hole. 5 $15.00 T $75.00
60" Round Grey Linens, With Umbrella Hole 5 $30.00 T $150.00
Banquet Table, King (8ft x 4ft) 1 $22.00 T $22.00
Velvet King Linen, Grey 1 $65.00 T $65.00
Flatware, Style Black 40 $3.75 T $150.00
Dinner Fork/ Table Spoon/ Dinner Knife

Services

TRUCKING FEE 1 $375.00 T $375.00
INSTALLATION FEE 2 $140.00 $280.00
BREAKDOWN FEE 2 $140.00 $280.00
1.5% WC FEE 1 $32.18 $32.18
3.5 Credit Card Fee 1 $52.50 $52.50
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$1,192.00
$1,019.68
$137.54
($119.20)
$2,230.02
($2,230.02)
$0.00
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