

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005124

REVELES EVENT DESIGNS POINT OF CONTACT: ANTONIO REVELES: (818)233-4816

Order Date: May 23, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 11426 Awenita Ct Chatsworth, CA 91311

Event date: 5/27, Monday **EVENT STARTS AT 11:30AM

INSTALL: MONDAY AT 7AM

PICK UP: TUESDAY MORNING

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
<u> </u>	Melodia Water Goblet, Smoke Tint	40	\$2.50	Т	\$100.00
	Grey Wash Bar, 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
E	Chiavari Chair ^{Black}	40	\$6.00	Т	\$240.00
	Napkins, White Velvet	40	\$3.50	Т	\$140.00
	60" Round Table, With Umbrella Hole.	5	\$15.00	т	\$75.00
	60" Round Grey Linens, With Umbrella Hole	5	\$30.00	Т	\$150.00
	Banquet Table, King (8ft x 4ft)	1	\$22.00	Т	\$22.00
	Velvet King Linen, Grey	1	\$65.00	Т	\$65.00
	Flatware, Style Black Dinner Fork/ Table Spoon/ Dinner Knife	40	\$3.75	Т	\$150.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$140.00		\$280.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	2	\$140.00		\$280.00
	1.5% WC FEE	1	\$32.18		\$32.18
	3.5 Credit Card Fee	1	\$52.50		\$52.50

Total Products:	\$1,192.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,019.68
Taxes :	\$137.54
Discounts:	(\$119.20)
Total:	\$2,230.02
Payments:	(\$2,230.02)
Balance:	\$0.00